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STAINLESS STEEL PRESS FITTING AND PIPE SYSTEM

TAVINOX PRESS is a flameless fitting system made of stainless steel AISI 316L (1.4404 according 
to EN 10088-1) and stainless steel pipes AISI 316L (1.4404 according to EN 10088-1) and AISI 
304L (1.4307 according to EN 10088-1), offering exceptionally high corrosion resistance. The 
entire range is type-tested and approved for potable water applications. The system uses the 
“M” press profile.

1.1 Quality and Certification

CZECH STYLE, spol. s r.o. is the supplier of the TAVINOX PRESS system, which meets quality 
requirements in accordance with the accredited quality management system EN ISO 9001. 
TAVINOX PRESS fittings are tested and certified by independent national certification bodies, 
confirming their suitability and reliability for potable water applications. The TAVINOX PRESS 
system is certified by the following bodies:

Note:
The dimensions stated in the tables are for information purposes only and are based on single-
piece measurements. The values are rounded to 0.5 tenths of a millimetre and do not include 
manufacturing tolerances. These are not technical drawings.

If you require technical drawings, please contact our customer support.

The products of the TAVINOX PRESS system are marked with the Czech conformity 
mark CCZ in accordance with applicable legislation. This mark indicates that the 
product meets the technical requirements and that the prescribed procedure was 
followed during the conformity assessment.

Certification of the TAVINOX PRESS system

Region Certification Material

European Union DVGW AISI 316L (1.4404)

European Union ITC AISI 316L (1.4404)

European Union ITC AISI 304L (1.4307)

Table 1.

TAVINOX PRESS



PRODUCT CATALOG 

TAVINOX PRESS
4

2. Pipes

TR60MM

TR10MM

Pipe AISI 304L 

Pipe AISI 316L 

Trubka AISI 304L

Trubka AISI 316L

Rohr AISI 304L

Rohr AISI 316L

Product Code Product EAN Size
TR10MM.151 08596683006016 15 x 1 x 6000 mm

TR10MM.181 08596683006023 18 x 1 x 6000 mm

TR10MM.2212 08596683006030 22 x 1,2 x 6000 mm

TR10MM.2812 08596683006047 28 x 1,2 x 6000 mm

TR10MM.3515 08596683006054 35 x 1,5 x 6000 mm

TR10MM.4215 08596683006061 42 x 1,5 x 6000 mm

TR10MM.5415 08596683006078 54 x 1,5 x 6000 mm

TR10MM.762 08596683006085 76,1 x 2 x 6000 mm

TR10MM.882 08596683006092 88,9 x 2 x 6000 mm

TR10MM.1082 08596683006108 108 x 2 x 6000 mm

Product Code Product EAN Size
TR60MM.151 08596683005910 15 x 1 x 6000 mm

TR60MM.181 08596683005927 18 x 1 x 6000 mm

TR60MM.2212 08596683005934 22 x 1,2 x 6000 mm

TR60MM.2812 08596683005941 28 x 1,2 x 6000 mm

TR60MM.3515 08596683005958 35 x 1,5 x 6000 mm

TR60MM.4215 08596683005965 42 x 1,5 x 6000 mm

TR60MM.5415 08596683005972 54 x 1,5 x 6000 mm

TR60MM.762 08596683005989 76,1 x 2 x 6000 mm

TR60MM.882 08596683005996 88,9 x 2 x 6000 mm

TR60MM.1082 08596683006009 108 x 2 x 6000 mm

Certified for drinking water installations
Suitable for chemical cleaning

Certified for drinking water installations
Not suitable for chemical cleaning
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3. O-rings

OK02

OK01

EPDM O-ring

FKM O-ring

EPDM O-kroužek

FKM O-kroužek

Dichtring EPDM

Dichtring FKM

Product Code Product EAN Size Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
OK01.15 08596683011454 15 mm 1000 3000

OK01.18 08596683011485 18 mm 1000 3000

OK01.22 08596683011515 22 mm 500 1500

OK01.28 08596683011546 28 mm 500 1500

OK01.35 08596683011577 35 mm 500 1000

OK01.42 08596683011607 42 mm 100 500

OK01.56 08596683011638 54 mm 100 500

OK01.76 08596683011669 76,1 mm 50 200

OK01.88 08596683011690 88,9 mm 50 150

OK01.108 08596683011720 108 mm 50 100

Product Code Product EAN Size Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
OK02.15 08596683011751 15 mm 1000 3000

OK02.18 08596683011782 18 mm 1000 3000

OK02.22 08596683011812 22 mm 500 1500

OK02.28 08596683011843 28 mm 500 1500

OK02.35 08596683011874 35 mm 500 1000

OK02.42 08596683011904 42 mm 100 500

OK02.56 08596683011935 54 mm 100 500

OK02.76 08596683011966 76,1 mm 50 200

OK02.88 08596683011997 88,9 mm 50 150

OK02.108 08596683012024 108 mm 50 100

Temperature resistance: -20 °C to +160 °C, briefly up to +200 
°C for 5 minutes

Temperature resistance: -55 °C to +120 °C
Equipped with Leak Detect system
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OK04
EPDM Flat Seal
EPDM ploché těsnění
Flachdichtung EPDM

Product Code Product EAN Size Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
OK04.12 08596683012413 1/2“ 1000 3000

OK04.34 08596683012444 3/4“ 500 1500

OK04.1 08596683012475 1“ 500 1500

OK04.54 08596683012505 5/4“ 500 1000

OK04.64 08596683012536 6/4“ 100 500

OK04.2 08596683012567 2“ 100 500

OK04.212 08596683012598 2 1/2“ 50 200

OK04.3 08596683012628 3“ 50 150

OK04.4 08596683012659 4“ 50 100

Temperature resistance: -55 °C to +120 °C
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4. Sockets

NA13FF

NA10FF

Slip Coupler (FxF)

Equal coupler (FxF)

Nátrubek přesuvný (FxF)

Nátrubek (FxF)

Schiebemuffe (FxF)

Muffe (FxF)

L

TA
VI

N
O

X
En

gr
av

in
g 

/
G

ra
ví

ro
vá

ní

L

L1
TA

VI
N

O
X

En
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in

g 
/

G
ra

ví
ro

vá
ní

Product Code Product EAN Size L L1 Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
NA10FF.15 08596683000007 15 mm 48 20 10 300

NA10FF.18 08596683000038 18 mm 48 20 10 200

NA10FF.22 08596683000069 22 mm 50 20,5 10 150

NA10FF.28 08596683000090 28 mm 54 22,5 5 100

NA10FF.35 08596683000120 35 mm 65 26 5 60

NA10FF.42 08596683000151 42 mm 74 30 1 40

NA10FF.54 08596683000182 54 mm 86 34,5 1 25

NA10FF.76 08596683000212 76,1 mm 141 51,5 1 8

NA10FF.88 08596683000243 88,9 mm 162 58 1 3

NA10FF.108 08596683000274 108 mm 194 72 1 2

Product Code Product EAN Size L Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
NA13FF.15 08596683006597 15 mm 74 10 100

NA13FF.18 08596683006627 18 mm 78 10 100

NA13FF.22 08596683006658 22 mm 83 10 100

NA13FF.28 08596683006689 28 mm 90 5 50

NA13FF.35 08596683006719 35 mm 102 5 30

NA13FF.42 08596683006740 42 mm 118 1 20

NA13FF.54 08596683006771 54 mm 142 1 15

NA13FF.76 08596683006801 76,1 mm 224 1 6

NA13FF.88 08596683006832 88,9 mm 252 1 2

NA13FF.108 08596683006863 108 mm 304 1 1
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5. Bends

OB12FF
Equal Elbow (FxF)
Oblouk 90° (FxF)
Bogen 90° (FxF)

L

L1

L1

90°

TA
VI

N
O

X
En

gr
av

in
g 

/
G

ra
ví

ro
vá

ní

Product Code Product EAN Size L L1 Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
OB12FF.15 08596683000304 15 mm 20 45 10 200

OB12FF.18 08596683000335 18 mm 20 50 10 150

OB12FF.22 08596683000366 22 mm 20,5 57 10 70

OB12FF.28 08596683000397 28 mm 22,5 68 5 50

OB12FF.35 08596683000427 35 mm 26 73,5 5 30

OB12FF.42 08596683000458 42 mm 30 85,3 1 20

OB12FF.54 08596683000489 54 mm 34,5 105 1 10

OB12FF.76 08596683000519 76,1 mm 51,5 177 1 3

OB12FF.88 08596683000540 88,9 mm 58 205 1 1

OB12FF.108 08596683000571 108 mm 72 247 1 1

NA14FF
Reduced Coupler (FxF) 
Redukovaný nátrubek (FxF)
Reduziermuffe (FxF)L2

TA
VI

N
O

X
En

gr
av

in
g 

/
G

ra
ví

ro
vá

ní

L

(Type / Typ A)

TA
VI

N
O

X
En

gr
av

in
g 

/
G

ra
ví

ro
vá

ní

L

L1

(Type / Typ B)

Product Code Product EAN Size L L1(L2) A/B Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
NA14FF.1815 08596683008485 18 x 15 mm 62 30,5 A 10 250

NA14FF.2215 08596683008515 22 x 15 mm 66,5 37 B 10 120

NA14FF.2218 08596683008546 22 x 18 mm 66 34,5 B 10 120

NA14FF.2815 08596683008577 28 x 15 mm 73 43,5 B 5 100

NA14FF.2818 08596683008607 28 x 18 mm 73 41,5 B 5 100

NA14FF.2822 08596683008638 28 x 22 mm 68,5 33,5 B 5 100

NA14FF.3528 08596683008669 35 x 28 mm 75,5 40,5 A 5 60

NA14FF.4235 08596683008690 42 x 35 mm 77 38 A 1 30

NA14FF.5442 08596683008720 54 x 42 mm 96,5 49 A 1 20
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OB11FF
Obtuse Elbow 45° (FxF)
Oblouk 45° (FxF)
Bogen 45° (FxF)

L1

L1 45°

L

TA
VI

N
O

X
En

gr
av

in
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/
G

ra
ví

ro
vá

ní

OB12MF
Street Elbow (MxF)
Oblouk 90° (MxF)
Bogen 90° mit Einschubende (MxF)

90°

TA
VI

N
O

X
En

gr
av

in
g 

/
G

ra
ví

ro
vá

ní

L

L1

L2

D

(22 - 108 mm)

L

L3

90°

L2

D

L1

TA
VI

N
O

X
En
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g 

/
G

ra
ví

ro
vá
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(15 - 18 mm)

Product Code Product EAN Size D L L1 L2 L3 Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
OB12MF.15 08596683000601 15 mm Φ15 20 45 60 32 10 200

OB12MF.18 08596683000632 18 mm Φ18 20 50 65 32 10 150

OB12MF.22 08596683000663 22 mm Φ22 20,5 57 75 10 70

OB12MF.28 08596683000694 28 mm Φ28 22,5 68 78 5 60

OB12MF.35 08596683000724 35 mm Φ35 26 73,5 92 5 30

OB12MF.42 08596683000755 42 mm Φ42 30 85,3 93 1 20

OB12MF.54 08596683000786 54 mm Φ54 34,5 105 115 1 8

OB12MF.76 08596683000816 76,1 mm Φ76,1 51,5 177 178 1 4

OB12MF.88 08596683000847 88,9 mm Φ88,9 58 205 215 1 1

OB12MF.108 08596683000878 108 mm Φ108 72 247 255 1 1

Product Code Product EAN Size L L1 Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
OB11FF.15 08596683000908 15 mm 20 36 10 200

OB11FF.18 08596683000939 18 mm 20 36 10 160

OB11FF.22 08596683000960 22 mm 20,5 42 10 80

OB11FF.28 08596683000991 28 mm 22,5 48 5 50

OB11FF.35 08596683001028 35 mm 26 55 5 40

OB11FF.42 08596683001059 42 mm 30 60 1 20

OB11FF.54 08596683001080 54 mm 34,5 78 1 10

OB11FF.76 08596683001110 76,1 mm 51,5 113,5 1 4

OB11FF.88 08596683001141 88,9 mm 58 129 1 2

OB11FF.108 08596683001172 108 mm 72 156 1 1
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OB12FG
CxFi 90° Swivel Connector (FxG)
Přechodový oblouk 90° se šroubením (FxG)
Übergangsbogen 90° mit Verschraubung (FxG)L1

L4

G"

90°

L3

TA
VI

N
O

X
En

gr
av

in
g 

/
G

ra
ví

ro
vá

ní

L2

Product Code Product EAN Size L1 L2 L3 L4 Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
OB12FG.1512 08596683010167 15 mm x 1/2“ 20 45 16,5 45 10 100

OB12FG.1812 08596683010198 18 mm x 1/2“ 20 50 21,5 50 10 80

OB12FG.2234 08596683010228 22 mm x 3/4“ 20,5 57 26 54,5 10 60

OB12FG.281 08596683010259 28 mm x 1“ 22,5 68 34,5 65,5 5 40

OB12FG.3554 08596683010280 35 mm x 5/4“ 26 73,5 36 70,5 5 25

OB12FG.4264 08596683010310 42 mm x 6/4“ 30 85,5 43,5 87,5 1 20

OB12FG.542 08596683010341 54 mm x 2“ 34,5 105 57 102,5 1 10

OB11MF
Street Obtuse Elbow 45° (MxF)
Oblouk 45° (MxF)
Bogen 45° mit Einschubende (MxF)

L

L1

L2

L3

D

45° TA
VI

N
O

X
En

gr
av

in
g 

/
G

ra
ví
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ní

(15 - 18 mm)

L
L1

L2

D

45°
TA

VI
N

O
X
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g 
/

G
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ví
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vá
ní

(22 - 108 mm)

Product Code Product EAN Size D L L1 L2 L3 Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
OB11MF.15 08596683001202 15 mm Φ15 20 36 50 32 10 200

OB11MF.18 08596683001233 18 mm Φ18 20 36 52 32 10 160

OB11MF.22 08596683001264 22 mm Φ22 20,5 42 56 10 80

OB11MF.28 08596683001295 28 mm Φ28 22,5 48 56 5 50

OB11MF.35 08596683001325 35 mm Φ35 26 55 75 5 40

OB11MF.42 08596683001356 42 mm Φ42 30 65 77 1 20

OB11MF.54 08596683001387 54 mm Φ54 34,5 78 95 1 10

OB11MF.76 08596683001417 76,1 mm Φ76,1 51,5 113,5 135 1 4

OB11MF.88 08596683001448 88,9 mm Φ88,9 58 129 135 1 2

OB11MF.108 08596683001479 108 mm Φ108 72 156 162 1 1
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OB12FRP
Přechodový oblouk 90° (FxRp)
CxFi 90° Bend Long (FxRp)
Übergangsbogen 90° mit Innengewinde (FxRp)

R
P"

L3

L1

L2

L4

TAVINOX
Engraving /
Gravírování

Product Code Product EAN Size L1 L2 L3 L4 Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
OB12FRP.1512 08596683007587 15 mm x 1/2“ 20 45 29 45,5 10 100

OB12FRP.1812 08596683007617 18 mm x 1/2“ 20 50 29 50,5 10 80

OB12FRP.1834 08596683007648 18 mm x 3/4“ 20 50 30 51,5 10 70

OB12FRP.2234 08596683007679 22 mm x 3/4“ 20,5 57 30 56 10 60

OB12FRP.281 08596683007709 28 mm x 1“ 22,5 68 33,5 68 5 40

OB12FRP.3554 08596683007730 35 mm x 5/4“ 26 73,5 36 72 5 25

OB12FRP.4264 08596683007761 42 mm x 6/4“ 30 85,3 38 81,5 1 20

OB12FRP.542 08596683007792 54 mm x 2“ 34,5 105 44 101 1 10

OB12FR
Přechodový oblouk 90° (FxR)
CxMi 90° Bend Long (FxR)
Übergangsbogen 90° mit Außengewinde (FxR)

L4

R"

L3
90°

L1

L2

TAVINOX
Engraving /
Gravírování

Product Code Product EAN Size L1 L2 L3 L4 Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
OB12FR.1512 08596683007822 15 mm x 1/2“ 20 45 30 46,5 10 100

OB12FR.1812 08596683007853 18 mm x 1/2“ 20 50 30 51,5 10 100

OB12FR.1834 08596683007884 18 mm x 3/4“ 20 50 32 53,5 10 70

OB12FR.2234 08596683007914 22 mm x 3/4“ 20,5 57 32 58 10 60

OB12FR.281 08596683007945 28 mm x 1“ 22,5 68 36 70,5 5 40

OB12FR.3554 08596683007976 35 mm x 5/4“ 26 73,5 39 75 5 25

OB12FR.4264 08596683008003 42 mm x 6/4“ 30 85,3 42 85,5 1 20

OB12FR.542 08596683008034 54 mm x 2“ 34,5 105 46 103 1 10
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6. T-Pieces

TK10FFF
Equal Tee (FxFxF)
T-kus (FxFxF)
T-Stück (FxFxF)

L

H

L1

L2

TAVINOX
Engraving /
Gravírování

Product Code Product EAN Size L L1 L2 H Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
TK10FFF.15 08596683002858 15 mm 68,2 20 29,6 40 10 150

TK10FFF.18 08596683002889 18 mm 68 20 31,5 43,5 10 120

TK10FFF.22 08596683002919 22 mm 74 20,5 31,5 45,5 10 70

TK10FFF.28 08596683002940 28 mm 84 22,5 35 52 5 50

TK10FFF.35 08596683002971 35 mm 102,5 26 37,5 57 5 30

TK10FFF.42 08596683003008 42 mm 116,5 30 39 62 1 15

TK10FFF.54 08596683003039 54 mm 140,5 34,5 47,5 76,5 1 10

TK10FFF.76 08596683003060 76,1 mm 223,7 51,5 67,5 110 1 2

TK10FFF.88 08596683003091 88,9 mm 251,5 58 78 127 1 1

TK10FFF.108 08596683003121 108 mm 304,5 72 94 153 1 1

OB12MM
90° Bend Pipe (MxM)
Lícovaný oblouk 90° (MxM)
Passbogen 90° (MxM)

90°

L1

D

L

TAVIN
OX

Engra
vin

g /

Gra
vír

ová
ní

Product Code Product EAN Size D L L1 Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
OB12MM.15 08596683012352 15 mm Φ15 120 70 1 50

OB12MM.18 08596683012383 18 mm Φ18 120 70 1 50

OB12MM.22 08596683011300 22 mm Φ22 120 70 1 20

OB12MM.28 08596683011331 28 mm Φ28 120 80 1 20

OB12MM.35 08596683011362 35 mm Φ35 200 120 1 10

OB12MM.42 08596683011393 42 mm Φ42 250 150 1 10

OB12MM.54 08596683011423 54 mm Φ54 300 200 1 5
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TK14FFF
Reduced Branch Tee (FxFxF)
Redukovaný T-kus (FxFxF)
T-Stück reduziert (FxFxF)TAVINOX

Engraving /
Gravírování

L2

L
L1

H

L3

Product Code Product EAN Size L L1 L2 L3 H Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
TK14FFF.181518 08596683003152 18 x 15 x 18 mm 68 20 20 29,5 41,5 10 120

TK14FFF.221522 08596683003183 22 x 15 x 22 mm 74 20,5 20 29,5 43,5 10 70

TK14FFF.221822 08596683003213 22 x 18 x 22 mm 74 20,5 20 31,5 45,5 10 70

TK14FFF.281528 08596683003244 28 x 15 x 28 mm 84 22,5 20 29,5 46,5 5 50

TK14FFF.281828 08596683003275 28 x 18 x 28 mm 84 22,5 20 31,5 48,5 5 50

TK14FFF.282228 08596683003305 28 x 22 x 28 mm 84 22,5 20,5 31,5 48,5 5 50

TK14FFF.351535 08596683003336 35 x 15 x 35 mm 102,5 26 20 29,5 49 5 30

TK14FFF.351835 08596683003367 35 x 18 x 35 mm 102,5 26 20 31,5 51 5 30

TK14FFF.352235 08596683003398 35 x 22 x 35 mm 102,5 26 20,5 31,5 51 5 30

TK14FFF.352835 08596683003428 35 x 28 x 35 mm 102,5 26 22,5 35 54,5 5 30

TK14FFF.421542 08596683003459 42 x 15 x 42 mm 116,5 30 20 29,5 52,5 1 15

TK14FFF.421842 08596683003480 42 x 18 x 42 mm 116,5 30 20 31,5 54,5 1 15

TK14FFF.422242 08596683003510 42 x 22 x 42 mm 116,5 30 20,5 31,5 54,5 1 15

TK14FFF.422842 08596683003541 42 x 28 x 42 mm 116,5 30 22,5 35 58 1 15

TK14FFF.423542 08596683003572 42 x 35 x 42 mm 116,5 30 26 37,5 60,5 1 15

TK14FFF.541554 08596683003602 54 x 15 x 54 mm 140,5 34,5 20 29,5 58,5 1 10

TK14FFF.541854 08596683003633 54 x 18 x 54 mm 140,5 34,5 20 31,5 60,5 1 10

TK14FFF.542254 08596683003664 54 x 22 x 54 mm 140,5 34,5 20,5 31,5 60,5 1 10

TK14FFF.542854 08596683003695 54 x 28 x 54 mm 140,5 34,5 22,5 35 64 1 10

TK14FFF.543554 08596683003725 54 x 35 x 54 mm 140,5 34,5 26 37,5 66,5 1 10

TK14FFF.544254 08596683003756 54 x 42 x 54 mm 140,5 34,5 30 39 68 1 10

TK14FFF.762276 08596683003787 76,1 x 22 x 76,1 mm 223,7 51,5 20,5 31,5 73 1 2

TK14FFF.762876 08596683003817 76,1 x 28 x 76,1 mm 223,7 51,5 22,5 35 76 1 2

TK14FFF.763576 08596683003848 76,1 x 35 x 76,1 mm 223,7 51,5 26 37,5 79 1 2

TK14FFF.764276 08596683003879 76,1 x 42 x 76,1 mm 223,7 51,5 30 39 80 1 2

TK14FFF.765476 08596683003909 76,1 x 54 x 76,1 mm 223,7 51,5 34,5 47,5 89 1 2

TK14FFF.882288 08596683003930 88,9 x 22 x 88,9 mm 251,5 58 20,5 31,5 80 1 1

TK14FFF.882888 08596683003961 88,9 x 28 x 88,9 mm 251,5 58 22,5 35 83,5 1 1

TK14FFF.883588 08596683003992 88,9 x 35 x 88,9 mm 251,5 58 26 37,5 86 1 1

TK14FFF.884288 08596683004029 88,9 x 42 x 88,9 mm 251,5 58 30 39 87,5 1 1

TK14FFF.885488 08596683004050 88,9 x 54 x 88,9 mm 251,5 58 34,5 47,5 96 1 1

TK14FFF.887688 08596683004081 88,9 x 76,1 x 88,9 mm 251,5 58 51,5 67,5 116 1 1

TK14FFF.10822108 08596683004111 108 x 22 x 108 mm 304,5 72 20,5 31,5 89,5 1 1

TK14FFF.10828108 08596683004142 108 x 28 x 108 mm 304,5 72 22,5 35 93 1 1

TK14FFF.10835108 08596683004173 108 x 35 x 108 mm 304,5 72 26 37,5 95,5 1 1

TK14FFF.10842108 08596683004203 108 x 42 x 108 mm 304,5 72 30 39 97 1 1

TK14FFF.10854108 08596683004234 108 x 54 x 108 mm 304,5 72 34,5 47,5 105,5 1 1

TK14FFF.10876108 08596683004265 108 x 76,1 x 108 mm 304,5 72 51,5 67,5 125,5 1 1

TK14FFF.10888108 08596683004296 108 x 88,9 x 108 mm 304,5 72 58 78 136 1 1
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TK10FRPF
Female Branch Tee (FxRpxF)
T-kus s vnitřním závitem (FxRpxF)
T-Stück mit Innengewinde (FxRpxF)

L1

H

L2

RP"

TAVINOX
Engraving /
Gravírování

L

Product Code Product EAN Size L L1 L2 H Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
TK10FRPF.151215 08596683004326 15 mm x 1/2“ x 15 mm 68,2 20 29 39,5 10 120

TK10FRPF.181218 08596683004357 18 mm x 1/2“ x 18 mm 68 20 29 41 10 120

TK10FRPF.183418 08596683004388 18 mm x 3/4“ x 18 mm 68 20 30 42 10 100

TK10FRPF.221222 08596683004418 22 mm x 1/2“ x 22 mm 74 20,5 29 43 10 70

TK10FRPF.223422 08596683006115 22 mm x 3/4“ x 22 mm 74 20,5 30 44 10 70

TK10FRPF.281228 08596683004449 28 mm x 1/2“ x 28 mm 84 22,5 29 46 5 50

TK10FRPF.283428 08596683006146 28 mm x 3/4“ x 28 mm 84 22,5 30 47 5 50

TK10FRPF.28128 08596683006177 28 mm x 1“ x 28 mm 84 22,5 33,5 50,5 5 50

TK10FRPF.351235 08596683004470 35 mm x 1/2“ x 35 mm 102,5 26 29 48,5 5 40

TK10FRPF.353435 08596683006207 35 mm x 3/4“ x 35 mm 102,5 26 30 49,5 5 30

TK10FRPF.35135 08596683006238 35 mm x 1“ x 35 mm 102,5 26 33,5 53 5 30

TK10FRPF.355435 08596683006269 35 mm x 5/4“ x 35 mm 116,5 26 36 55,5 5 20

TK10FRPF.421242 08596683004500 42 mm x 1/2“ x 42 mm 116,5 30 29 52 1 20

TK10FRPF.423442 08596683006290 42 mm x 3/4“ x 42 mm 116,5 30 30 53 1 20

TK10FRPF.42142 08596683006320 42 mm x 1“ x 42 mm 116,5 30 33,5 56,5 1 15

TK10FRPF.426442 08596683006351 42 mm x 6/4“ x 42 mm 116,5 30 38 61 1 15

TK10FRPF.541254 08596683004531 54 mm x 1/2“ x 54 mm 140,5 34,5 29 58 1 10

TK10FRPF.543454 08596683006382 54 mm x 3/4“ x 54 mm 140,5 34,5 30 59 1 10

TK10FRPF.54154 08596683006412 54 mm x 1“ x 54 mm 140,5 34,5 33,5 62,5 1 8

TK10FRPF.54254 08596683006443 54 mm x 2“ x 54 mm 140,5 34,5 44 73 1 8

TK10FRPF.763476 08596683004562 76,1 mm x 3/4“ x 76,1 mm 223,7 51,5 30 71,5 1 2

TK10FRPF.76276 08596683006474 76,1 mm x 2“ x 76,1 mm 223,7 51,5 44 85,5 1 1

TK10FRPF.883488 08596683006504 88,9 mm x 3/4“ x 88,9 mm 251,5 58 30 78,5 1 1

TK10FRPF.88288 08596683006535 88,9 mm x 2“ x 88,9 mm 251,5 58 44 92,5 1 1

TK10FRPF.10834108 08596683004593 108 mm x 3/4“ x 108 mm 304,5 72 30 88,5 1 1

TK10FRPF.1082108 08596683006566 108 mm x 2“ x 108 mm 304,5 72 44 102,5 1 1
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7. Plugs

UC10F
Cap End (F)
Víčko (F)
Verschlußstopfen (F)

TA
VI

N
O

X
En

gr
av

in
g 

/
G

ra
ví

ro
vá

ní

L1
L

(15 - 54 mm)

TA
VI

N
O

X
En

gr
av

in
g 

/
G

ra
ví

ro
vá

ní

L
L1

(76,1 - 108 mm)

Product Code Product EAN Size L L1 Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
UC10F.15 08596683002551 15 mm 40 20 10 350

UC10F.18 08596683002582 18 mm 43,5 20 10 250

UC10F.22 08596683002612 22 mm 46 20,5 10 200

UC10F.28 08596683002643 28 mm 45 22,5 5 150

UC10F.35 08596683002674 35 mm 51,5 26 5 50

UC10F.42 08596683002704 42 mm 52,5 30 1 50

UC10F.54 08596683002735 54 mm 62 34,5 1 25

UC10F.76 08596683002766 76,1 mm 101 51,5 1 8

UC10F.88 08596683002797 88,9 mm 112 58 1 6

UC10F.108 08596683002827 108 mm 134 72 1 4

TK10FRF
Male Branch Tee (FxRxF)
T-kus s vnějším závitem (FxRxF)
T-Stück mit Außengewinde (FxRxF)

L2

L1
L

D

R"

H

ISO 7

TAVINOX
Engraving /
Gravírování

Product Code Product EAN Size L L1 L2 H Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
TK10FRF.1512 08596683010372 15 mm x 1/2“ 68 20 24 33,5 10 100

TK10FRF.1538 08596683010402 15 mm x 3/8“ 68 20 30 40,5 10 100

TK10FRF.2234 08596683010433 22 mm x 3/4“ 74 20,5 32 46 10 50

TK10FRF.281 08596683010464 28 mm x 1“ 84 22,5 36 53 5 30

TK10FRF.3554 08596683010495 35 mm x 5/4“ 102,5 26 39 58,5 5 10
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8. Adapters

PR10FF
Union Coupler (FxF) 
Spojka s převlečnou maticí (FxF)
Verschraubung mit Überwurfmutter (FxF)

L3

L1

L

L2

TA
VI

N
O

X
En

gr
av

in
g 

/
G

ra
ví

ro
vá

ní
Product Code Product EAN Size L L1 L2 L3 Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
PR10FF.15 08596683009956 15 mm 58 20 29,5 59,5 5 80

PR10FF.18 08596683009987 18 mm 61 20 31,5 61,5 5 60

PR10FF.22 08596683010013 22 mm 60 20,5 31,5 63,5 5 50

PR10FF.28 08596683010044 28 mm 66 22,5 35 71 1 40

PR10FF.35 08596683010075 35 mm 72,5 26 37,5 76,5 1 15

PR10FF.42 08596683010105 42 mm 83 30 39 81 1 10

PR10FF.54 08596683010136 54 mm 96 34,5 47,5 93,5 1 5

SR10FG
CxFi Straight Swivel Connector Flat (FxG)
Připojovací šroubení na ploché těsnění (FxG)
Übergang mit Überwurfmutter (FxG)

L
L1

TA
VI

N
O

X
En

gr
av

in
g 

/
G

ra
ví

ro
vá

ní

G
"

Product Code Product EAN Size L L1 Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
SR10FG.1512 08596683008065 15 mm x 1/2“ 58 20 10 180

SR10FG.1534 08596683008096 15 mm x 3/4“ 60 20 10 120

SR10FG.1812 08596683008126 18 mm x 1/2“ 58 20 10 150

SR10FG.1834 08596683008157 18 mm x 3/4“ 61 20 10 120

SR10FG.2234 08596683008188 22 mm x 3/4“ 60 20,5 10 120

SR10FG.221 08596683008218 22 mm x 1“ 65 20,5 10 90

SR10FG.281 08596683008249 28 mm x 1“ 66 22,5 5 70

SR10FG.2854 08596683008270 28 mm x 5/4“ 73,5 22,5 5 60

SR10FG.3554 08596683008300 35 mm x 5/4“ 72,5 26 5 40

SR10FG.3564 08596683008331 35 mm x 6/4“ 84 26 1 30

SR10FG.4264 08596683008362 42 mm x 6/4“ 83 30 1 30

SR10FG.422 08596683008393 42 mm x 2“ 101,5 30 1 20

SR10FG.542 08596683008423 54 mm x 2“ 96 34,5 1 20

SR10FG.76212 08596683008454 76,1 mm x 2 1/2“ 144,5 51,5 1 12
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PR10FRP
CxFi Coupler (FxRp)
Přechodka s vnitřním závitem (FxRp)
Übergang mit Innengewinde (FxRp)

RP
"

L

L1
L2

TA
VI

N
O

X
En

gr
av

in
g 

/
G

ra
ví

ro
vá

ní

Product Code Product EAN Size L L1 L2 Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
PR10FRP.1538 08596683004623 15 mm x 3/8“ 54 20 29,5 10 180

PR10FRP.1512 08596683004654 15 mm x 1/2“ 58,5 20 29,5 10 180

PR10FRP.1534 08596683004685 15 mm x 3/4“ 60,5 20 30,5 10 120

PR10FRP.1812 08596683004715 18 mm x 1/2“ 60,5 20 31,5 10 150

PR10FRP.1834 08596683004746 18 mm x 3/4“ 61,5 20 31,5 10 120

PR10FRP.2212 08596683004777 22 mm x 1/2“ 60,5 20,5 31,5 10 130

PR10FRP.2234 08596683004807 22 mm x 3/4“ 61,5 20,5 31,5 10 120

PR10FRP.221 08596683004838 22 mm x 1“ 65 20,5 31,5 10 90

PR10FRP.2834 08596683004869 28 mm x 3/4“ 65 22,5 35 5 100

PR10FRP.281 08596683004890 28 mm x 1“ 68,5 22,5 35 5 70

PR10FRP.2854 08596683004920 28 mm x 5/4“ 71 22,5 35 5 60

PR10FRP.351 08596683004951 35 mm x 1“ 71 26 37,5 5 50

PR10FRP.3554 08596683004982 35 mm x 5/4“ 73,5 26 37,5 5 40

PR10FRP.3564 08596683005019 35 mm x 6/4“ 76 26 38 1 30

PR10FRP.4254 08596683005040 42 mm x 5/4“ 75 30 39 1 30

PR10FRP.4264 08596683005071 42 mm x 6/4“ 77 30 39 1 30

PR10FRP.5464 08596683005101 54 mm x 6/4“ 86,5 34,5 47,5 1 20

PR10FRP.542 08596683005132 54 mm x 2“ 91,5 34,5 47,5 1 20

PR10FRP.76212 08596683005163 76,1 mm x 2 1/2“ 104,5 51,5 67,5 1 12

PR10FRP.883 08596683005194 88,9 mm x 3“ 133 58 78 1 6

PR10FRP.1084 08596683005224 108 mm x 4“ 152 72 94 1 3
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PR10FR
CxMi Coupler (FxR)
Přechodka s vnějším závitem (FxR)
Übergang mit Außengewinde (FxR)

L

L1

TAVIN
O

X
Engraving /
G

ravírování

L2

R"
Product Code Product EAN Size L L1 L2 Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
PR10FR.1512 08596683005255 15 mm x 1/2“ 59,5 20 29,5 10 180

PR10FR.1534 08596683005286 15 mm x 3/4“ 62,5 20 30,5 10 130

PR10FR.1538 08596683005316 15 mm x 3/8“ 53,5 20 29,5 10 180

PR10FR.1812 08596683005347 18 mm x 1/2“ 61,5 20 31,5 10 150

PR10FR.1834 08596683005378 18 mm x 3/4“ 63,5 20 31,5 10 130

PR10FR.2212 08596683005408 22 mm x 1/2“ 61,5 20,5 31,5 10 130

PR10FR.2234 08596683005439 22 mm x 3/4“ 63,5 20,5 31,5 10 120

PR10FR.221 08596683005460 22 mm x 1“ 69,5 20,5 33,5 10 90

PR10FR.2812 08596683005491 28 mm x 1/2“ 70 22,5 40 5 100

PR10FR.2834 08596683005521 28 mm x 3/4“ 61,5 22,5 29,5 5 100

PR10FR.281 08596683005552 28 mm x 1“ 71 22,5 35 5 70

PR10FR.2854 08596683005583 28 mm x 5/4“ 78 22,5 39 5 70

PR10FR.351 08596683005613 35 mm x 1“ 73,5 26 37,5 5 40

PR10FR.3554 08596683005644 35 mm x 5/4“ 76,5 26 37,5 5 40

PR10FR.3564 08596683005675 35 mm x 6/4“ 80 26 38 1 30

PR10FR.4254 08596683005705 42 mm x 5/4“ 78 30 39 1 30

PR10FR.4264 08596683005736 42 mm x 6/4“ 81 30 39 1 30

PR10FR.5464 08596683005767 54 mm x 6/4“ 89,5 34,5 47,5 1 20

PR10FR.542 08596683005798 54 mm x 2“ 93,5 34,5 47,5 1 20

PR10FR.76212 08596683005828 76,1 mm x 2 1/2“ 127,5 51,5 67,5 1 8

PR10FR.883 08596683005859 88,9 mm x 3“ 144,5 58 78 1 4

PR10FR.1084 08596683005880 108 mm x 4“ 170 72 94 1 2
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PR14MF
Fitting Reducer (MxF)
Redukovaná vsuvka (MxF)
Reduzierstück (MxF)

L

D

L2L1

TAVIN
O

X
Engraving /
G

ravírování

(Type / Typ A)

D

L2

L

L1

TAVIN
O

X
Engraving /
G

ravírování

(Type / Typ B)

Product Code Product EAN Size D L L1 L2 A/B Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
PR14MF.1815 08596683001592 18 x 15 mm Φ18 67,5 20 38 A 10 250

PR14MF.2215 08596683001622 22 x 15 mm Φ22 67,5 20 38 A 10 120

PR14MF.2218 08596683001653 22 x 18 mm Φ22 68,5 20 37 A 10 120

PR14MF.2815 08596683001684 28 x 15 mm Φ28 81,5 20 52 A 5 100

PR14MF.2818 08596683001714 28 x 18 mm Φ28 78,5 20 47 A 5 100

PR14MF.2822 08596683001745 28 x 22 mm Φ28 78,5 20,5 47 A 5 100

PR14MF.3515 08596683001776 35 x 15 mm Φ35 85,5 20 56 A 5 50

PR14MF.3518 08596683001806 35 x 18 mm Φ35 87,5 20 56 A 5 50

PR14MF.3522 08596683001837 35 x 22 mm Φ35 81,5 20,5 50 A 5 60

PR14MF.3528 08596683001868 35 x 28 mm Φ35 79,5 22,5 44,5 A 5 60

PR14MF.4215 08596683001899 42 x 15 mm Φ42 91,5 20 62 A 1 30

PR14MF.4218 08596683001929 42 x 18 mm Φ42 93,5 20 62 A 1 30

PR14MF.4222 08596683001950 42 x 22 mm Φ42 93,5 20,5 62 A 1 30

PR14MF.4228 08596683001981 42 x 28 mm Φ42 99,5 22,5 64,5 A 1 30

PR14MF.4235 08596683002018 42 x 35 mm Φ42 94,5 26 54 A 1 30

PR14MF.5415 08596683002049 54 x 15 mm Φ54 104,5 20 75 A 1 20

PR14MF.5418 08596683002070 54 x 18 mm Φ54 106,5 20 75 A 1 20

PR14MF.5422 08596683002100 54 x 22 mm Φ54 105,5 20,5 74 A 1 20

PR14MF.5428 08596683002131 54 x 28 mm Φ54 107,5 22,5 72,5 A 1 20

PR14MF.5435 08596683002162 54 x 35 mm Φ54 106,5 26 69 A 1 20

PR14MF.5442 08596683002193 54 x 42 mm Φ54 102,5 30 63,5 A 1 20

PR14MF.7622 08596683002223 76,1 x 22 mm Φ76,1 135,5 20,5 70 B 1 12

PR14MF.7628 08596683002254 76,1 x 28 mm Φ76,1 139 22,5 70 B 1 12

PR14MF.7635 08596683002285 76,1 x 35 mm Φ76,1 141,5 26 70 B 1 12

PR14MF.7642 08596683002315 76,1 x 42 mm Φ76,1 139 30 70 B 1 12

PR14MF.7654 08596683002346 76,1 x 54 mm Φ76,1 145,5 34,5 70 B 1 12

PR14MF.8842 08596683002377 88,9 x 42 mm Φ88,9 152 30 80 B 1 6

PR14MF.8854 08596683002407 88,9 x 54 mm Φ88,9 157,5 34,5 80 B 1 6

PR14MF.8876 08596683002438 88,9 x 76,1 mm Φ88,9 176,5 51,5 80 B 1 6

PR14MF.10854 08596683002469 108 x 54 mm Φ108 180,5 34,5 95 B 1 2

PR14MF.10876 08596683002490 108 x 76,1 mm Φ108 192,5 51,5 95 B 1 2

PR14MF.10888 08596683002520 108 x 88,9 mm Φ108 211 58 95 B 1 2
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KO10FR
CxMi 90° Elbow (FxR)
Přechodové koleno 90° (FxR)
Übergang mit Außengewinde (FxR)

L1

L2

R"

H

90°

L

TAVIN
O

X
Engraving /
G

ravírování

Product Code Product EAN Size L L1 L2 H Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
KO10FR.1512 08596683007075 15 mm x 1/2“ 58 20 29,5 37 10 80

KO10FR.1812 08596683007105 18 mm x 1/2“ 61 20 31,5 37 10 80

KO10FR.2234 08596683007136 22 mm x 3/4“ 62,5 20,5 31,5 46 10 50

KO10FR.281 08596683007167 28 mm x 1“ 71 22,5 35 54 5 30

KO10FR.3554 08596683007198 35 mm x 5/4“ 78 26 37,5 55 5 25

KO10FR.4264 08596683007228 42 mm x 6/4“ 84 30 39 60 1 20

KO10FR.542 08596683007259 54 mm x 2“ 97,5 34,5 47,5 65 1 15

9. Elbows

KO10FRP
CxFi 90° Elbow (FxRp)
Přechodové koleno 90° (FxRp)
Übergangswinkel 90° mit Außengewinde (FxRp)

Rp"

H
L

90
°

L1

TAVIN
O

X
Engraving /
G

ravírování

Product Code Product EAN Size L L1 H Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
KO10FRP.1512 08596683006894 15 mm x 1/2“ 54 20 26,5 10 120

KO10FRP.1812 08596683006924 18 mm x 1/2“ 55 20 26 10 120

KO10FRP.2212 08596683006955 22 mm x 1/2“ 53,7 20,5 25,7 10 50

KO10FRP.2234 08596683006986 22 mm x 3/4“ 61 20,5 31 10 50

KO10FRP.281 08596683007013 28 mm x 1“ 69,5 22,5 35 5 30

KO10FRP.3554 08596683007044 35 mm x 5/4“ 77,5 26 40 5 25
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10. Wall plates

NS10FRP
Wallplate Elbow (FxRp)
Nástěnka (FxRp)
Anschlusswinkel 90° (FxRp)

L

TA
VI

N
O

X
En

gr
av

in
g 

/
G

ra
ví

ro
vá

ní

RP"
H

90° L1
L2

Product Code Product EAN Size L L1 L2 H Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
NS10FRP.1512 08596683001509 15 mm x 1/2“ 47,5 20 29,5 52 10 60

NS10FRP.1812 08596683001530 18 mm x 1/2“ 49,5 20 31 52 10 50

NS10FRP.2234 08596683001561 22 mm x 3/4“ 59 20,5 31,5 59 5 35

11. Cross Overs

KR10MM
Full Cross Over (MxM)
Křížení (MxM)
Überbogen (MxM)

L

H

D

110°

35
°

L1

TAVINOX
Engraving /
Gravírování

Product Code Product EAN Size D L L1 H Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
KR10MM.15 08596683009444 15 mm Φ15 160 35 21 1 50

KR10MM.18 08596683009475 18 mm Φ18 190 35 28 1 30

KR10MM.22 08596683009505 22 mm Φ22 210 45 28,5 1 20

KR10MM.28 08596683009536 28 mm Φ28 260 60 34,5 1 12
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12. Flanges

PB10F
Flange PN16 (F)
Příruba PN16 (F)
Übergangsflansch PN16 (F)

D
5

D
4

D
3

H
L

L1

TA
VI

N
O

X
En

gr
av

in
g 

/
G

ra
ví

ro
vá

ní

D6

Product Code Product EAN Size D3 D4 D5 D6 L L1 H Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
PB10F.15 08596683007280 15 mm 45 65 Φ95 Φ14 43 20 14 1 24

PB10F.18 08596683007310 18 mm 45 65 Φ95 Φ14 43 20 14 1 24

PB10F.22 08596683007341 22 mm 58 75 Φ105 Φ14 44 20,5 16 1 12

PB10F.28 08596683007372 28 mm 68 85 Φ115 Φ14 50 22,5 16 1 12

PB10F.35 08596683007402 35 mm 78 100 Φ140 Φ18 65 26 18 1 8

PB10F.42 08596683007433 42 mm 88 110 Φ150 Φ18 74 30 18 1 4

PB10F.54 08596683007464 54 mm 102 125 Φ165 Φ18 109 34,5 20 1 4

PB10F.76 08596683007495 76,1 mm 122 148 Φ185 Φ18 109 51,5 20 1 2

PB10F.88 08596683007525 88,9 mm 138 160 Φ200 Φ18 123 58 20 1 2

PB10F.108 08596683007556 108 mm 158 180 Φ220 Φ18 150 72 22 1 1

KR11MM
Partial Cross Over (MxM)
Křížení 45° (MxM)
Sprungbogen 45°(MxM)

L2
L1

L3

D

L1
150°

120°

TAVINOX
Engraving /
Gravírování

Product Code Product EAN Size D L1 L2 L3 Bag (pcs) Box (pcs)
KR11MM.15 08596683009567 15 mm Φ15 40 102 47 1 50

KR11MM.18 08596683009598 18 mm Φ18 50 11 52 1 50

KR11MM.22 08596683009628 22 mm Φ22 55 133 58 1 20

KR11MM.28 08596683009659 28 mm Φ28 60 155 71 1 20



PRODUCT CATALOG

TAVINOX PRESS
23



Version:Adresa:
Document version EN2025.34.1CZECH STYLE, spol. s r.o.

Tečovská 1239,
763 02 Zlín - Malenovice
Czech Republic

Company ID No.: 25560174
VAT ID No.: CZ25560174

Contact:
Tel.: +420 571 120 120
E-mail: info@tavinox.com

Please read the technical manual carefully before installation 
to ensure correct installation and proper product functionality.!

Visit our website by scanning 
the QR code above.


